FASIG-TIPTON

The July Sale (2021)

2

45

61

156

159

178

241

249

310

339

c

MUNNYS GOLD

07/13/2021

TOTALS

TAPWRIT

SHARP AZTECA

ACCELERATE

WEST COAST

PRACTICAL JOKE

MUNNINGS

MALIBU MOON

TAPIT

MACLEAN'S MUSIC

INTO MISCHIEF
Sold Total
6 $1,280,000
6 $1,280,000

BLACK CORONAS

MELODY GIRL

OSTOURAH

FIXATE

FORTUNE PLAY

HARAAWA

OCCASIONALLY

PART THE SEAS

THETALOVEANDMINE

ANAHAUC

Average
$213,333
$213,333

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
WESTBURY STABLES

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C.

GOFF

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR
SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC

Not Sold Median
2 $220,000
2 $220,000

KENNETH MCPEEK,
AGENT

NOT SOLD

ouT
NOT SOLD

SCOTT & EVAN
DILWORTH LLC

WEST BLOODSTOCK,
AGENT FOR ROBERT &
LAWANA LOW

COUNTRY LIFE FARM,
AGENT

SHOCKER

ouT

MIKE G RUTHERFORD

Status
Completed

Completed

$100,000

($45,000)

ouT

($75,000)

$240,000

$300,000

$90,000 PS

$200,000 PS

ouT

$350,000



Sold Total Average Not Sold Median

TOTALS 0 0 0 0 0



