FASIG-TIPTON The July Sale (2021)

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
2	С		TAPWRIT	BLACK CORONAS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	KENNETH MCPEEK, AGENT	\$100,000
45	F		SHARP AZTECA	MELODY GIRL	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR WESTBURY STABLES	NOT SOLD	(\$45,000)
61	F		ACCELERATE	OSTOURAH	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
156	F		WEST COAST	FIXATE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$75,000)
159	F		PRACTICAL JOKE	FORTUNE PLAY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR D.C. GOFF	SCOTT & EVAN DILWORTH LLC	\$240,000
178	F	MUNNYS GOLD	MUNNINGS	HARAAWA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	WEST BLOODSTOCK, AGENT FOR ROBERT & LAWANA LOW	\$300,000
241	С		MALIBU MOON	OCCASIONALLY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	COUNTRY LIFE FARM, AGENT	\$90,000 PS
249	С		TAPIT	PART THE SEAS	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	SHOCKER	\$200,000 PS
310	F		MACLEAN'S MUSIC	THETALOVEANDMINE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
339	F		INTO MISCHIEF	ANAHAUC	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT FOR SPENDTHRIFT FARM LLC	MIKE G RUTHERFORD	\$350,000

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
07/13/2021	6	\$1,280,000	\$213,333	2	\$220,000	Completed
TOTALS	6	\$1,280,000	\$213,333	2	\$220,000	Completed

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median
TOTALS	0	0	0	0	0